NATIONAL
* QUALITY FORUM

v

L o ]

-,
Selen n,‘.‘
& e

L L

L

o

anont

Cost and Resource Use Measure Endorsement Project
Standing Committee Call: Phase Ill Orientation
April 23, 2014
1:00 PM ET - 2:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Leader/Speaker dial-in #: (877) 303-3809
NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Web Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?767285

Registration Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?767285

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Brent Asplin, MD, MPH, Co-chair

Lisa Latts, MD, MSPH, MBA, Co-chair
Committee Roll Call

Orientation

Project Timeline

Cost and Resource Use Portfolio of Measures
Phase Il Measures

Next Steps

Questions

Adjourn
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